[bookmark: _GoBack]附件2：
第十九届莫纳斯提尔国际大学戏剧节
参展剧团信息表
* 请用中文及英文填写
1、 剧团简介
	剧团名称
	

	学校
	

	国家
	
	所在城市
	

	地址
	

	电话
	

	传真
	

	电子邮箱
	

	成立日期
	

	剧团简介
	

	剧团活动及参演剧目介绍
	国内演出：


	
	国外演出：


	获奖情况
	



2、 剧团名单
1. 领队：
	序号
	姓名
	职务

	1
	
	



2. 工作人员名单：
	序号
	姓名
	职能

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



3. 演员名单：
	序号
	姓名
	出演角色

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	



